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Comfenalco Antioquia
asigno

$2.410.319.477

en subsidios de vivienda

-

comenzaron a hacer
realidad su sueno de

3378682
3438382
8031948
8163718
8409736
8425033
12325120
15265105
15318962
15523144
15533969
15534055
15665441
21447590
21594110
22034803
22197987
22212396
32141227
32206551
32277909
32355812
35545721
35891689
35896645
36696491
39173109
39388755
39428107
42843379
43095726
43110725
43141984
43159230
43250323
43258173

Gustavo Alberto
Juan Diego
Edgar Armando
Carlos Darwin
Erly de Jesus
Pedro Nolasco
Carlos Julio
Carlos Alberto
Hugo Alberto
Carlos José
Hugo Arlez
Huber Alberto
Edgar Eduardo
Girlesa de Jesus
Maria Ascension
Sandra Milena
Nora Hilda
Viviana Patricia
Adriana Jazmin
Lina Maria
Marly Piedad
Leidy Janet
Edilma

Maria Yancy
Luz Marina
lvonne de Jesus
Leidy Viviana
Lina Maria

Yury Adriana
Luz Adriana
Luz Dary

Lina Marcela
Maria

Andrea

Areli

Claudia Patricia

Henao Sanchez
Cordoba
Sucerquia Holguin
Rojas Porras
Patino Madrigal
Ramos Mesa
Trujillo Usma
Celis

Chica Soto

Florez Ramirez
Restrepo Posada
Acevedo Montoya
Durango Acosta
Silva Arango

Caro Uran

Franco Franco
Gomez Ocampo
Areiza Rodriguez
Lopez Lopez
Murillo Palacios
Castrillon Ortiz
Lopera Durango
Garcia Valencia
Becerra Valencia
Moreno Giron
Pimienta Gonzalez
Loaiza

Vidales Florez
Delgado Graciano
Cano Morales
Milan Castano
Ramirez Guarin
Cruz Martinez
Florez Goez

Rios Cordoba

Tabares

Fecha de asignacion: 31 de marzo de 2021

43273462
43289449
43430575
43458725
43482217
43485646
43490520
43493469
43493824
43499553
43525190
43529645
43577847
43582109
43583786
43599877
43837685
43910063
43960672
52308131
54256739
70220659
70324759
70785393
71082527
71218590
71495632
71674066
71697700
71738705
75050699
98452488
98633513
98643108

1001397795
1005677276

Mary Luz

Luz Dary

Maria Teresa
Liliana

Claudia Patricia
Maria de las Mercedes
Luz Miryam
Gladys Cecilia
Marisol

Maria Victoria
Diana Isabel
Rosa Amalia
Claudia Yanet
Gloria Amparo
Diana del Socorro
Monica Yuliet
Luz Maryory
Yuliet Andrea
Sonia Andrea
Maria Antonia
Hilda Maria
Ledn Dario

José Walter
Nilson Ermedis
Jax Lemon

José Yeison
Diego Alexander
Luis Carlos
William Dario
Franklin Antonio
Arbey Arturo
Pablo Emilio
Juan Camilo
Juan Alexander
Deison Fernando
Aida Cristina

Zapata Loaiza
Rivera Marin
Calle Lopera
Osorio Ramirez
Orozco Osorno
Alcaraz Vidales
Quiceno Galeano
Duque Ciro
Moreno Silva
Lopez Estrada
Valencia Pérez
Arroyave Giraldo
Suarez Ballesteros
Osorio Marin
Alvarez Salgado
Vergara Jiménez
Giraldo Cardona
Garzon

Quintero Gomez
Oviedo Martinez
Palma Bejarano
Marquez Vélez
Pinzon Calderdn
Castano Mazo
Vargas Jiménez
Vargas Echavarria
Becerra Alvarez
Ramirez Henao
Zapata Jiménez
Reyes Suarez
Candamil Valencia
Alvarez Agudelo
Montoya Agudelo
Taborda Agudelo
Carmona Higuita
Ochoa Bracamonte
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1010063938
1020454932
1027881897
1027884216
1027887482
1027891739
1035580437
1035853845
1036954621
1037044306
1037044581
1037044718
1037044984
1037045473
1037390353
1037613976
1037618743
1037619885
1038541482
1038626501
1038806851
1038807369
1040031117
1044505544
1082893727
1087998407
1088331771
1128390712
1128432095
1128434193
1128447907
1128479297
1152192554
152212576
1152704173

José Miguel

Lina Maria

John Eddison
Luisa Fernanda
Mariana

Juan Gabriel
Gustavo Alberto
John Fredy
Paola Andrea
Maria Nelly

Jhonnatan Leandro

Natalia del Pilar
Kelly Jurany
Sandra Milena
Yeiny Lorena
Lady Johana
Verodnica
Katerine Johana
Juan Carlos

Liz Leandra
Claudia Marcela
Daniela

Claudia Marcela
Francy Elena
Leiner Frayder
Jorge Luis

Sol

Jenny Edilma
Jenifer Eliana
Sindy Vanessa
Juan Camilo
Daniela

Paula Andrea
Juliana

Queren Shiomara

Molina Majore
Rave Mazo
Castano Restrepo
Bedoya Rendon
Bustamante Ramirez
Franco Marin
Jaramillo Giraldo
Buritica Agudelo
Munoz Silva

Mazo Garcia
Valencia Correa
Uribe Aguirre
Areiza Arboleda
Munoz Arboleda
Lopez Valencia
Hurtado Aguirre
Botero Bustamante
Vergara Albornoz
Camargo Lugo
Norena Gomez
Usuga Lopez
Mesa Palacio
Valencia Ramirez
Arango Echavarria
Sereno Carvajal
Vargas Ospina
Ortiz Naranjo
Zapata Ballesteros
Rosero Camacho
Martinez Muriel
Arroyave Berrio
Jiménez Uribe
Gutiérrez Rojas
Alvarez Zambrano
Caballero Castrillon




En San José de la Montana. -

3 torres, 60 apartamentos, .
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